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Claim No: VE0700184 1/1/1990 - 8/5/2010

Loss Date: 06/19/2008

Claimant: Anderson, Tiffany

Insured: Vector JPA

Indemnity

Effective Transaction Check From Pay Running

Date Type Number Payee Through Amount Total

07/09/2008 140 - Temporary Total 7846 ANDERSON, 6/20/2008 - 1574.3 1574.3
Disa TIFFANY 7/8/2008

07/24/2008 140 - Temporary Total © 7846 ANDERSON, 6/20/2008 - -1574.3 0
Disa TIFFANY 7/8/2008

08/06/2008 140 - Temporary Total 7961 ANDERSON, 7/21/2008 - 1463.43 1463.43
Disa TIFFANY 8/6/2008

08/20/2008 140 - Temporary Total 7991 ANDERSON, 8/7/2008 - 1205.18 2668.61
Disa TIFFANY 8/20/2008

09/03/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8071 ANDERSON, 8/21/2008 - 1205.18 3873.79
Disa TIFFANY 9/3/2008

09/17/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8106 ANDERSON, 9/4/2008 - 1205.18 5078.97
Disa TIFFANY 9/17/2008

10/01/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8204 ANDERSON, 9/18/2008 - 1205.18 6284.15
Disa TIFFANY 10/1/2008

10/14/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8260 ANDERSON, 10/2/2008 - 1205.18 7489.33
Disa TIFFANY 10/15/2008

10/29/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8367 ANDERSON, 10/16/2008 - 1205.18 8694.51
Disa TIFFANY 10/29/2008

11/12/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8458 ANDERSON, 10/30/2008 - 1205.18 9899.69
Disa TIFFANY 11/12/2008

11/26/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8574 ANDERSON, 11/13/2008 - 1205.18 11104.87
Disa TIFFANY 11/26/2008

12/10/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8634 ANDERSON, 11/27/2008 - 1205.18 12310.05
Disa TIFFANY 12/10/2008

12/24/2008 140 - Temporary Total 8705 ANDERSON, 12/11/2008 - 1205.18 13515.23
Disa TIFFANY 12/24/2008

01/07/2009 140 - Temporary Total 8774 ANDERSON, 12/25/2008 - 1205.18 14720.41
Disa TIFFANY 1/7/2009

¢
»
01/21/2009 140 - Temporary Total 8849 ANDERSON, 1/8/2009 - 172.17 14892.58
* Disa TIFFANY 1/9/2009

04/03/2009 140 - Temporary Total 9202 ANDERSON, 3/21/R009 - 1205.18 16097.76

Disa TIFFANY 4/3/2009
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140 - Temporary Total 9303 ANDERSON, 4/4/2009 - 1205.18 17302.94
Disa * "TIFFANY 4/17/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9373 ANDERSON, 4/18/2009 - 1205.18 18508.12
Disa TIFFANY 5/1/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9444 ANDERSON, 5/2/2009 - l[ 129:5.18 19713.3
Disa TIFFANY 5/15/2009 =
~
140 - Temporary Total 9444 ANDERSON, 5/2/2009 - -1205.18 18508.12
Disa - ~TIFFANY 5/15/2000
MW
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140 - Temporary Totai 9513 ANDERSON, 5/2/2009 - 1205.18 19713.3
Disa TIFFANY 5/15/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9514 ANDERSON, 5/16/2009 - 172.17 19885.47
Disa TIFFANY 5/17/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9444 ANDERSON, 5/2/2009 - 1205.18 21090.65
Disa ~ TIFFANY 5/15/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9803 ANDERSON, 7/29/2009 - 1025.18 22115.83
Disa TIFFANY A
. " - .
140 - Temporary Total 9798 ANDERSON, 7/7/2009 - 1893.85 24009.68
Disa - TIFFANY _7/28/2009 *
140 - Temporary Total 9821 Tiffany Anderson 8/12/2009 - 1025.18 25034.86
Disa 8/25/2009
140 - Temporary Total 9847 Tiffany Anderson 8/26/2009 - 1025.18 26060.04
Disa 9/8/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10029 Tiffany Anderson 9/9/2009 - 1025.18 27085.22
Disa 9/22/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10073 Tiffany Anderson 9/23/2009 - 1025.18 28110.4
Disa 10/6/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10147 Tiffany Anderson 10/7/20009 - 1025.18 29135.58
Disa 10/20/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10215 Tiffany Anderson 10/21/2009 - 1025.18 30160.76
Disa 11/3/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10265 Tiffany Anderson 11/4/2009 - 1033.01 31193.77
Disa 11/15/2009
140 - Temporary Total 10267 Tiffany Anderson 7/29/2009 - e 54.83 31248.6
Disa 11/3/2009
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: Indemnity

Effective Transaction Check From Pay Running
Date Type Number Payee Through Amount Total
12/31/2009 140 - Temporary 10369 Tiffany Anderson 12/19/2009 - 1205.18 32453.78
Total Disa 1/1/2010
01/15/2010 140 - Temporary 10470 Tiffany Anderson 1/2/2010 - 1205.18 33658.96
Total Disa 1/15/2010
01/29/2010 140 - Temporary 10517 Tiffany Anderson 1/16/2010 - 1205.18 34864.14
Total Disa 1/29/2010
02/12/2010 140 - Temporary 10528 Tiffany Anderson 1/30/2010 - 1205.18 36069.32
Total Disa 2/12/2010
02/26/2010 140 - Temporary 10679 Tiffany Anderson 2/13/2010 - 1205.18 37274.5
Total Disa 2/26/2010
03/12/2010 140 - Temporary 10698 Tiffany Anderson 3/13/2010 - 1205.18 38479.68
Total Disa 3/26/2010
03/26/2010 140 - Temporary 10759 Tiffany Anderson 3/13/2010 - 1205.18 39684.86
Total Disa 3/26/2010
04/09/2010 140 - Temporary 10810 Tiffany Anderson 3/27/2010 - 1205.18 40890.04
Total Disa 4/9/2010
04/23/2010 140 - Temporary 10927 Tiffany Anderson 4/10/2010 - 1205.18 42095.22
Total Disa 4/23/2010
05/07/2010 140 - Temporary 10980 Tiffany Anderson 4/24/2010 - 1205.18 43300.4
Total Disa 5/7/2010
05/21/2010 140 - Temporary 11043 Tiffany Anderson 5/8/2010 - 1205.18 44505.58
Total Disa 5/21/2010
06/04/2010 140 - Temporary 11088 Tiffany Anderson 5/22/2010 - 1205.18 45710.76
Total Disa 6/4/2010
06/18/2010 140 - Temporary 11170 Tiffany Anderson 6/5/2010 - 1205.18 46915.94
ﬁ S Total Disa 6/18/2010
07/02/2010 140 - Temporary 11255 Tiffany Anderson 6/19/2010 - 1205.18 48121.12
Total Disa 7/2/12010
07/16/2010 140 - Temporary 11300 Tiffany Anderson 7/3/2010 - 1205.18 49326.3
A Total Disa 7/16/2010
Mafcks pTd
07/30/2010 140 - Temporary 11357 Tiffany Anderson 7/17/2010 - 1208.18 50534.48
Total Disa 7/30/2010
Totals for Indemnity $50,534.48
Total
Grand Totals $50,534.48



